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Department of Public Works Inspections Division
Permit Sutamary Count YTD Cotnparison

01/01/15 Thru 03/31/15

A P F L. eening commmaniny needs. . enhancing quality of iife.”

Permit
Type
BUILDING

DISPLAY SIGN

ELECTRICAL

EROSION CNTL

HEATING

PLAN REVIEW

PLUMBING

SEWER

Year
Issued

2014
2015

2014
2015

2014
2015

2015

2014
2015

2014
2015

2014
2015

2014
2015

Permit
Count

95 -
148
55.79 %

45
25
-44.44 %

179
204
13.97 %

%

190
169
-11.05 %

20
38
90.00 %

83
131
57.83 %

23
35
5217 %

Total
Estimated
Cost

7,335,719
35,648,743
385.96 %

241,829
171,821
-28.95 %

1,851,803
2,199,738
18.79 %

%

3,925,913
4,228,759
7.7 %

%

407,174
1,890,978
364.42 %

66,320
277,375
318.24 %

Report Date: 4/1/2015

Total
Receipt
Amount

26,576.23
71,242.16
168.07 %

1,350.00
780.00
42,22 %

21,092.85
31,474.36
49.22 %

1,300.00
%

12,122.45
13,848.88
14.24 7%

6,140.00
12,430.00
102.44 %

4,066.00
15,817.00
289.01%

1,920.00
2,861.00
43,01 %
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Department of Public Works Inspections Division

Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison

01/01/15 Thru 03/31/15

Cotheeling commanity needs. . enhancing quality of fife,”

2014 2015

Permits 635 758
Estimated Cost | 13,828,758.00 | 44,417,414.00
Receipt Amount 73,267.53 149,753.40
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